
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1
9:00 Mass

2 3 4 5

5:30 Mass

6
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

7 8 9

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

10 11 12

5:30 Mass

13
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

14 15 16
CHILDREN - RHL

(5:30PM SCHOOL)

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

(6:30PM SCHOOL)

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

17 18

3:00 Wedding

19

5:30 Mass

20

12:15 Mass

21 22 23

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

24 25 26

5:30 Mass

27
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

28 29 30 31

CHILDREN - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

January 2008

Mary, Mother of God

Epiphany

Baptism of the Lord

2nd Ordinal

3rd Ordinal

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CONTEMPORARY - 5:30

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

5:30 Mass

3

12:15 Mass

4 5

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

6:30PM - CHURCH

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

7:30PM - CHURCH

6 7 8

7:00 Stations

9

5:30 Mass

10
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

11 12 13

CHILDREN - RHL

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

14 15

7:00 Stations

16

5:30 Mass

17

12:15 Mass

18 19 20

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

21 22

7:00 Stations

23

5:30 Mass

24
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

25 26 27

CHILDREN - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

28 29

7:00 Stations

February 2008

4th Ordinal Ash Wednesday

Lent I

Lent II

Lent III

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CONTEMPORARY - 5:30

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

7:30PM MASS

PARISH CHOIR



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

5:30 Mass

2

12:15 Mass

3 4 5 6 7

7:00 Stations

8

5:30 Mass

9
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

10

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

8PM - SCHOOL

11 12

CHILDREN - RHL

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

13 14

7:00 Stations

15

5:30 Mass

16

12:15 Mass

17 18

7:30 Penance Service

19

CHILDREN - RHL

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

20 21

6 & 8pm - Passion Play

22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

5:30 Mass

30
9:00 Mass
10:45 Mass

12:15 Mass

31

March 2008

Lent IV

Lent V

Palm Sunday

Easter Sunday

Easter VigilGood FridayHoly Thursday

Easter II

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CONTEMPORARY - 5:30

SEE BELOW

EASTER SUNDAY SCHEDULE

9:00AM MASS IN THE CHURCH - CHILDREN’S CHOIR

10:45AM MASS IN THE CHURCH - PARISH CHOIR

12:15PM MASS IN THE CHURCH - CONTEMPORARY CHOIR

7:30PM MASS OF THE

LORD’S SUPPER

PARISH CHOIR

3:00PM LITURGY OF

THE LORD’S PASSION

PARISH CHOIR 8:00PM MASS

PARISH CHOIR



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5

5:30 Mass

6

12:15 Mass

7 8 9

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

10 11 12

3:00 Wedding
5:30 Mass

13
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

14 15 16

CHILDREN - RHL

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

17 18 19

5:30 Mass

20

12:15 Mass

21 22 23

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

24 25 26

5:30 Mass

27
9:00 Mass
10:45 Mass

28 29 30

7:30pm Mass

April 2008

Easter III

Easter IV

Easter V

Easter VI Ascension Vigil

10:00 1ST COMMUNION

CONTEMPORARY

12:15 1ST COMMUNION

PARISH CHOIR

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CONTEMPORARY - 5:30

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3

5:30 Mass

4

10:45 Mass

5 6 7

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

8 9 10

5:30 Mass

11

9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

12 13 14

CHILDREN - RHL

CONTEMPORARY - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

15 16 17

3pm Wedding
5:30 Mass

7pm Wedding

18

12:15 Mass

19 20 21

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

22 23 24

5:30 Mass

25
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

5:00 Benediction

26
9:00 Mass @ Cemetery

27 28

CHILDREN - RHL

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

29 30 31

5:30 Mass

May 2008

Ascension

Easter VII

Pentecost

Holy Trinity

Corpus Christi

7:30PM MASS

PARISH CHOIR

10:00 1ST COMMUNION

CONTEMPORARY

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CONTEMPORARY - 5:30

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

12:15 1ST COMMUNION

PARISH CHOIR

CHILDREN - 9:00

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

Mothers’ Day



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

12:15 Mass

2 3 4

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

5 6 7

5:30 Mass

8
9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

9 10 11

CHILDREN - RHL

12 13 14

5:30 Mass

15

10:45 Mass
12:15 Mass

16 17 18

PARISH CHOIR - RHL

19 20 21

5:30 Mass

22

9:00 Mass

12:15 Mass

23 24 25 26 27 28

5:30 Mass

29
9:00 Mass
10:45 Mass

12:15 Mass

30

June 2008

9th Ordinal

10th Ordinal

11th Ordinal

Fathers’ Day

12th Ordinal

Sts. Peter & Paul

CHILDREN - 9:00
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45

CHILDREN - 9:00

OLPH Feast?

PARISH CHOIR - 10:45


