# January 2008

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		<i>l</i> Mary, Mother of God 9:00 Mass	2	3	4	5
						5:30 Mass
6Epiphany9:00 Mass	7	8	9	10	11	12
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45 12:15 Mass			CONTEMPORARY - RHL PARISH CHOIR - RHL			5:30 Mass
<ul><li><i>13</i> Baptism of the Lord</li><li>9:00 Mass</li><li>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</li></ul>	14	15	16 Children - Rhl (5:30pm School)	17	18	19
12:15 Mass			CONTEMPORARY - RHL (6:30PM SCHOOL) PARISH CHOIR - RHL		3:00 Wedding	5:30 Mass
20 2nd Ordinal	21	22	23	24	25	26
Children - 9:00 Parish Choir - 10:45						
12:15 Mass						5:30 Mass
CONTEMPORARY - 5:30			PARISH CHOIR - RHL			
27 3rd Ordinal   9:00 Mass	28	29	30	31		
<b>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</b> 12:15 Mass				CHILDREN - RHL		
				PARISH CHOIR - RHL		

## February 2008

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
						5:30 Mass
34th OrdinalCHILDREN - 9:00PARISH CHOIR - 10:4512:15:14	4	5 Contemporary - Rhl 6:30pm - Church	6 Ash Wednesday	7	8	9
12:15 Mass		PARISH CHOIR - RHL 7:30pm - Church	7:30pm Mass Parish Choir		7:00 Stations	5:30 Mass
10     Lent I       9:00 Mass	11	12	13 Children - Rhl	14	15	16
			<b>CONTEMPORARY - RHL</b> <b>PARISH CHOIR - RHL</b>		7:00 Stations	5:30 Mass
17 Lent II	18	19	20	21	22	23
CHILDREN - 9:00 PARISH CHOIR - 10:45						
12:15 Mass	<b>7</b>					5:30 Mass
CONTEMPORARY - 5:30 24 Lent III 9:00 Mass	25	26	PARISH CHOIR - RHL 27	28	7:00 Stations 29	
<b>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</b> 12:15 Mass			CHILDREN - RHL			
			PARISH CHOIR - RHL		7:00 Stations	

#### March 2008

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
						5:30 Mass
2 Lent IV	3	4	5	6	7	8
CHILDREN - 9:00       PARISH CHOIR - 10:45       12:15 Mass					7:00 Stations	5:30 Mass
9 Lent V 9:00 Mass	10	11	12	13	14	15
PARISH CHOIR - 10:45 12:15 Mass	Parish Choir - Rhl 8pm - School		CHILDREN - RHL CONTEMPORARY - RHL PARISH CHOIR - RHL		7:00 Stations	5:30 Mass
16 Palm Sunday	17	18	19	20 Holy Thursday	21 Good Friday	22 Easter Vigil
CHILDREN - 9:00 PARISH CHOIR - 10:45 12:15 Mass	**	7:30 Penance Service	CHILDREN - RHL Contemporary - RhL Parish Choir - RhL	7:30pm Mass of the Lord's Supper Parish Choir	3:00PM LITURGY OF THE LORD'S PASSION PARISH CHOIR 6 & 8pm - Passion Play	8:00pm Mass Parish Choir
CONTEMPORARY - 5:3023Easter Sunday	24	25	26	27	28	29
See Below						5:30 Mass
<i>30</i> Easter II 9:00 Mass	31			TER SUNDAY SCHED		
10:45 Mass 12:15 Mass				CHURCH - CHILDREN'S		
			10:45AM MASS IN THE CHURCH - PARISH CHOIR 12:15PM MASS IN THE CHURCH - CONTEMPORARY CHOIR			

## April 2008

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
						5:30 Mass
6 Easter III	7	8	9	10	11	12
CHILDREN - 9:00 PARISH CHOIR - 10:45 12:15 Mass			Contemporary - Rhl Parish Choir - Rhl			3:00 Wedding 5:30 Mass
13     Easter IV       9:00 Mass	14	15	16	17	18	19
<b>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</b> 12:15 Mass			CHILDREN - RHL Contemporary - RhL Parish Choir - RhL			5:30 Mass
20 Easter V	21	22	23	24	25	26
Children - 9:00 Parish Choir - 10:45						10:00 1ST COMMUNION CONTEMPORARY
12:15 Mass						5:30 Mass
CONTEMPORARY - 5:30			PARISH CHOIR - RHL			
27Easter VI9:00 Mass10:45 Mass	28	29	30 Ascension Vigil			
12:15 1st Communion Parish Choir			7:30pm Mass			

# May 2008

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Ascension	2	3
						10:00 1st Communion Contemporary
				7:30pm Mass Parish Choir		5:30 Mass
4 Easter VII	5	6	7	8	9	10
CHILDREN - 9:00 10:45 Mass						
12:15 1st Communion Parish Choir			PARISH CHOIR - RHL			5:30 Mass
11 Pentecost Mothers' Day 9:00 Mass	12	13	14	15	16	17
<b>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</b> 12:15 Mass			CHILDREN - RHL Contemporary - Rhl Parish Choir - Rhl			3pm Wedding 5:30 Mass 7pm Wedding
18 Holy Trinity	19	20	21	22	23	24
CHILDREN - 9:00 Parish Choir - 10:45						
12:15 Mass						5:30 Mass
CONTEMPORARY - 5:30			PARISH CHOIR - RHL			
25 Corpus Christi 9:00 Mass	26 9:00 Mass @ Cemetery	27	28	29	30	31
<b>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</b> 12:15 Mass			CHILDREN - RHL			5:30 Mass
5:00 Benediction			PARISH CHOIR - RHL			

#### June 2008

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
19th OrdinalCHILDREN - 9:00PARISH CHUR - 10:45	2	3	4	5	6	7
12:15 Mass			PARISH CHOIR - RHL			5:30 Mass
8 <b>10th Ordinal</b> 9:00 Mass	9	10	11	12	13	14
<b>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</b> 12:15 Mass			CHILDREN - RHL			5:30 Mass
15 11th Ordinal Fathers' Day CHILDREN - 9:00 10:45 Mass	16	17	18	19	20	21
12:15 Mass			PARISH CHOIR - RHL			5:30 Mass
22 12th Ordinal OLPH Feast? 9:00 Mass	23	24	25	26	27	28
<b>PARISH CHOIR - 10:45</b> 12:15 Mass						5:30 Mass
29 <b>Sts. Peter &amp; Paul</b> 9:00 Mass 10:45 Mass 12:15 Mass	30					